Coloc. Num. Atleta

1

N

1177
1204

1265
1033
1198
1172
1082
1331
1280
1205
1259
1112
1129
1028
1113
1122
1332
1067
1296
1068
1050
1179
1154
1263
1183
1092
1075
1103
1174
1277
1131
1153
1217
1166
1117
1141
1019
1207
1127
1003
1182
1102
1114
1083
1191
1203
1065
1271
1262
1278
1080
1187
1282
1106
1084
1241
1276
1261
1268
1066
1070
1283
1324
1126
1272
1209
1021
1085
1121
1091
322
1043
1078

RUNNING MUSIC

5KM FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

LIVIA VOLKERS F 29 F2529 -
CARLOS LEANDRO ASSESSORIA

MARIA DALVA DA COSTA LUCAS F 58 F5559 - ESPORTIVA
ROSIMAR FIRMINO BARBOSA FERREIRA F 49 F4549 - DESTEMIDOS
ANGELICA AUGUSTA SAMPAIO F 39 F3539 - CORRENDO PARA VENCER
MARCELA RIBEIRO DIAS GUIMARAES MURRER F 41 F4044 - FERNANDA LUCHI
LETICIA FINETTO RODRIGUES F 25 F2529 1
ELAINE SILVA CHAVES F 50 F5054 1 CORRENDO PARA VENCER
ALUIRA DA PENHA F 39 F3539 1
SUZANA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA F 38 F3539 2 GUARDA MUNICIPAL
MARIA LUCIA GOBBI DOS SANTOS F 40 F4044 1 NAO
ROSA ELVIRA QUISPE F 47 F4549 1 RF
GABRIELA DE SOUZA NUNES F 24 F2024 1
ISADORA COMETTI F 33 F3034 1
ANA RONCETE F 45 F4549 2 CM TREINAMENTO FUNCIONAL
GABRIELLA CARDOSO F 37 F3539 3 LOUCOS POR CORRIDA
GRAZIELA SILVA MESSIAS F 36 F3539 4
IONA JUSSARA F 45 F4549 3
DAYANE SOARES ROSA F 36 F3539 5
VANESSA FARIAS REIS F 41 F4044 2
DAYANNE VARGAS ROCHA F 32 F3034 2
CAMILA DE MELO PEROVANI F 23 F2024 2
LOUISIE MARCELE DA SILVA ALMEIDA MARQUES F 44 F4044 3 ADAPT
JULIANA P TRISTAO F 45 F4549 4
ROSILENE DUPIO F 45 F4549 5 CM FUNCIONAL
LUANNA LEAO VIEIRA F 36 F3539 6
ESTEFANIA DE LIMA MELLO LEMOS F 37 F3539 7 RUNNER SOUL
DYANA MARTINS F 26 F2529 2 G3 RUNNERS
FELICIANA FIGUEIREDO SILVA TONETO F 39 F3539 8 CM TREINAMENTO
LILIAN BERNABE PREZOTTI F 41 F4044 4 TEAMWB
SIMONE SEVERNINI SIMOES F 43 F4044 5 CORREDORES ENSENTIVADORES
IVANETE RODRIGUES F 59 F5559 1 MULTIESPORTIVA
JULIANA COSTA F 38 F3539 9
MEL CORREA F 31 F3034 3 POWERFIT TRAINING
LAUDICEIA NASCIMENTO MOREIRA F 36 F3539 10
GIOVANA REAL F 48 F4549 6 ATIVE
JESSICA OLIVEIRA F 31 F3034 4 EQUIPE CM RUNNES
ALZENIRA PEREIRA DE MELO BOA MORTE F 45 F4549 7
MARIANNE BATISTA F 27 F2529 3
IDASILMA OLIVEIRA F 63 F6099 1 ROMARIO
ADRIANA MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA F 44 F4044 6 POWER FIT
LUANA RODRIGUES CUNHA DE OLIVEIRA F 26 F2529 4
FATIMA DA RE DIMANSKI F 62 F6099 2 RF
GEISE ALEXANDRE CONTARELLI F 35 F3539 11 . CM FUNCIONAL
ELIANE HAND ONOFRE F 35 F3539 12 . GUARDA MUNICIPAL
LUCIMAR RODRIGUES MENDES F 54 F5054 2 . GUARDA MUNICIPAL
MARIA DAJUDA FIGUEIREDO VIEIRA F 47 F4549 8 . RF
DANIELY ANGELA RIBEIRO F 39 F3539 13 . CM TREINAMENTO FUNCIONAL
SANTILHA PEREIRA DE MELO PEROVANI F 54 F5054 3
ROSIANE RIBEIRO SIMAS BOOSTEL F 43 F4044 7 NENHUMA
SIMONI REINHOLZ F 46 F4549 9
EDUARDA RODRIGUES DUARTE F 23 F2024 3
LUCIANA NOVAIS F 44 F4044 8
TANIA DAVI POLY F 28 F2529 5 NAO TENHO
FLAVIANE CASOTTI GONCALVES F 32 F3034 5 . CORRENDO PARA VENCER
ELIETE ALONSO ANTONIO F 37 F3539 14 . DESTEMIDOS
RAFAELLA LOPES GEBELHUD DE MENDONCA F 35 F3539 15 . .
SILVANA MARIA GONCALVES JACOBINA F 56 F5559 2 . AJUSTES
ROSIANA CHAVES F 44 F4044 9 . CM TREINAMENTOS
SAIONARA DE SALES F 43 F4044 10 . RUNNER SOUL
DANUBIA ANANIAS SIQUEIRA F 42 F4044 11
DEBORA RODRIGUES MILHORATO VESPER F 35 F3539 16
TATIANA L FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA F 44 F4044 12
MARIANA GARCIA F 36 F3539 17 . .
IARA COELHO F 58 F5559 3 . MULTIESPORTIVA
SARA DE MIRANDA F 24 F2024 4 . CM TREINAMENTO FUNCIONAL
MARINETE PEREIRA ALVES F 53 F5054 4
ANA CRISTINA DE SOUZA FREITAS F 56 F5559 4 . .
ELIZANGELA VAREJAO DE PAULA DE OLIVEIRA F 42 F4044 13 . NAO
GLAUCIQUELI BRAMBILA BERNABE F 38 F3539 18 . CAFE COM LEITE ADVENTURE TEAM
ERICA CEZAR DA CRUZ F 41 F4044 14 .
TATIANA DE SOUZA COUTO F 34 F3034 6 . PILLAR DISTRIBUIDORA
BRIGIDA ANARA PAGOTTO F 41 F4044 15 . .
EDINALVA SAMPAIO F 53 F5054 5 . RF

Bruto
00:23:15

00:23:20

00:23:59
00:26:46
00:26:53
00:27:03
00:27:24
00:27:33
00:27:36
00:28:02
00:28:04
00:28:09
00:28:34
00:28:53
00:29:12
00:29:19
00:29:25
00:29:40
00:29:57
00:30:04
00:30:14
00:30:21
00:30:24
00:31:06
00:31:08
00:31:11
00:31:31
00:31:36
00:31:48
00:31:54
00:31:59
00:32:01
00:32:05
00:32:15
00:32:40
00:32:40
00:32:51
00:32:57
00:32:57
00:33:08
00:33:15
00:33:33
00:33:36
00:33:36
00:33:36
00:33:41
00:34:14
00:34:42
00:34:44
00:34:46
00:34:57
00:35:07
00:35:11
00:35:12
00:35:21
00:35:32
00:35:35
00:35:40
00:35:55
00:35:58
00:36:01
00:36:16
00:36:27
00:36:31
00:36:35
00:36:37
00:36:42
00:36:53
00:36:54
00:36:57
00:37:13
00:37:18
00:37:26

Liquido
00:22:54
00:23:19

00:23:58
00:26:45
00:26:49
00:27:02
00:27:23
00:27:31
00:27:17
00:27:57
00:27:59
00:28:00
00:28:19
00:28:53
00:29:08
00:28:30
00:29:20
00:28:49
00:29:50
00:29:18
00:29:59
00:30:04
00:30:08
00:31:05
00:31:00
00:31:02
00:31:23
00:31:35
00:31:15
00:31:52
00:31:50
00:31:47
00:31:59
00:32:05
00:32:18
00:32:39
00:32:36
00:32:52
00:32:53
00:33:04
00:33:10
00:33:26
00:33:35
00:33:18
00:33:18
00:33:38
00:34:12
00:34:29
00:34:28
00:34:17
00:34:42
00:34:51
00:34:48
00:35:11
00:35:12
00:35:09
00:35:20
00:35:39
00:35:54
00:35:58
00:35:45
00:36:00
00:36:00
00:36:22
00:36:34
00:36:32
00:36:34
00:36:31
00:36:27
00:36:53
00:37:05
00:36:52
00:37:23



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145

146
147
148

1173
1044
1275
1176
1285
1160
1274
1318
1211
1260
1128
1298
1222
1051
1031
1139
1194
1163
1045
1038
1119
1301
1152
1299
1064
1165
1199
1020
1178
1118
1193
1120
1069
1242
1017
1135
1030
1094
1107
1032
1052
1074
1234
1305
1063
1269
1181
1164
1264
1175
1133
1281
1226
1315
1233
1041
1024
1219
1056
1284
1136
1220
1320
1026
1223
1235
1004
1295
1042
1189
1319

1321

1022
1206
1090

LEYDIANE BASTOS

BRUNA BRAGA

SILVANA FERREIRA NITZ MARTINS
LIVIA LIMA REIS

THAIS CARMO

KELLY SA DOS SANTOS LIMA
SIDNEIA SANTOS ASSIS

MARCELA SIMMER

MARLUCE ANHOLETTI
ROSANGELA PEREIRA FIRME
ISABEL H GOMES SOARES

VANIA GARDIOLI FIUZA

NAYARA KELLY DA SILVA SANTIAGO
CARINA ROSA

ANDREIA DE CRISTO

JENNIFER DOS SANTOS MACHADO BASTO

LUZIA VIEIRA DE SOUZA MACEDO
LAISA DUARTE

BRUNELA DALLA BERNARDINA
ARIELE QUEIROZ HESPANHA
GISLENE ROSSONI LIBARDI
VILMA RAMOS BORGES
JOSENEIDE SANTOS DE AQUINO
VERA LUCIA GOMES FERREIRA
DANIELLI ANARA PAGOTTO
LARISSA MOURA OLIVEIRA
MARCELE TONINI

ANA CLAUDIA FRASSON PRETTI
LORRAINE RIBEIRO SANTANA
GISELLE AMARAL DA SILVA

LUZIA MENDONCA FIRME
GIULLIA STELZER SOARES
DEBORA DE ARAUJO CORTES
RAQUEL BONFIM

ALINE BARBOSA DE FREITAS
JANAINA BARBOSA DE FREITAS
ANDIARA DE SA

FABIANA CEZARIO

FRANCINE KUSTER

ANGELA ROSARIO BARBOSA
CARLA PAGANINI

DIANA SARTORIO ANTONIO
POLIANA FONSECA

VIVIANE VIEIRA

DANIELLE ZANOLI GONCALVES
SAMIA DE OLIVEIRA MIRANDA SOARES
LUANA FALCAO

LARISSA CAPRARA

ROSILENE MAGNAGO TORRES
LILIAN HERCULINO

JACILEIA HILARIO BARBOSA
SUZANA MILL

NOEMI ELLER

ISABELA DE LANNES MONTEIRO
PELONHA DA SILVA

BARBARA SANTOS ALVARENGA
ANA LUCIA LACCHINE DOS SANTOS
MYLLA STEPHANY FARIA PINTO
CELIA MARIETA SCHNEIDER VIANA
TATIANA TEIXEIRA SILVA CHAGAS
JANUSA KARLA VENTURIM SANTANA
NATALIA FRACALOSSI

ROSEMERE ROCHA PEREIRA

ANA RITA MELLO GOMES
NEIRIELE MARQUES DA SILVA
PRISCILA CHEGATTO

ADRIANA SOUSA SANTANNA
VANESSA DA SILVA ALVES
BEATRIZ COIMBRA

LUCIELIA DIAS

ROBERTA FREIRE VIEIRA

CHRISTIANY NATASHA PEREIRA SILVEIRA DE

PAULA

ANA FIRME

MARIANA BIZZI

EMANUELLY MATEUS SIQUEIRA
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36
38
34
38
31
38
43
37
53
47
33
42
35
25
42
42
58
24
25
37
35
63
54
52
33
39
39
52
25
32
57
33
42
34
40
49
44
34
45
43
36
65
40
30
49
38
37
35
53
50
67
36
59
39
73
17
64
28
67
43
38
40
55
61
24
35
40
37
44
40
35

32

20
40
12

F3539 19 CORRENDO PARA VENCER
F3539 20 CORRENDO PARA VENCER
F3034 7

F3539 21 O2FIT
F3034 8 POWER FIT
F3539 22 POWERFIT
F4044 16

F3539 23

F5054 6

F4549 10 RUNNER SOUL
F3034 9 RF
F4044 17 SEM EQUIPE
F3539 24 RF
F2529 6

F4044 18

F4044 19

F5559 5

F2024 5

F2529 7

F3539 25

F3539 26 RF
F6099 3 RUNNER SOUL
F5054 7 .

F5054 8 JUNIOR FERREIRA - PERSONAL TRAINER
F3034 10 COACH PV
F3539 27 RUNNER SOUL
F3539 28 RUNNER SOUL
F5054 9 TEAM PAM
F2529 8

F3034 11

F5559 6

F3034 12 ATIVE
F4044 20 TAMWB
F3034 13

F4044 21

F4549 11 RF
F4044 22 EQUIPE ROMARIO
F3034 14

F4549 12 PAWERFIT
F4044 23 EQUIPE ROMARIO
F3539 29

F6099 4 RF
F4044 24

F3034 15

F4549 13 DINASTIA FALCAO
F3539 30

F3539 31

F3539 32 LEITOAS DA MADRUGADA
F5054 10

F5054 11 SOULFIRE
F6099 5 RF
F3539 33

F5559 7

F3539 34

F6099 6 RF
F1119 1

F6099 7 RF
F2529 9

F6099 8 RF
F4044 25

F3539 35 RUNNER SOUL
F4044 26

F5559 8

F6099 9

F2024 6

F3539 36 EQUIPE TROTE
F4044 27

F3539 37

F4044 28

F4044 29

F3539 38

F3034 16

F2024 7 RUNNER SOUL
F4044 30 ABSOLUT FIGHT
F1119 2 . .

CRONOTAG

WWW.CRONOTAG.COM.BR

00:37:32
00:37:33
00:37:36
00:37:39
00:37:47
00:37:47
00:37:48
00:37:52
00:37:59
00:38:00
00:38:03
00:38:17
00:38:24
00:38:25
00:38:37
00:38:41
00:38:45
00:39:15
00:39:17
00:39:17
00:39:17
00:39:26
00:39:33
00:39:42
00:39:44
00:39:44
00:39:44
00:40:33
00:40:40
00:40:43
00:40:55
00:41:18
00:41:40
00:41:43
00:41:44
00:41:46
00:42:05
00:42:06
00:42:30
00:42:38
00:42:40
00:43:06
00:43:23
00:43:23
00:43:42
00:43:46
00:44:13
00:44:25
00:44:26
00:44:33
00:44:46
00:45:21
00:45:49
00:46:13
00:47:37
00:47:59
00:48:12
00:48:15
00:48:22
00:48:31
00:48:44
00:48:58
00:52:33
00:52:34
00:53:33
00:54:22
00:54:33
00:54:57
00:55:06
00:55:08
00:55:40

00:55:41

00:56:02
00:59:16
01:00:40

00:37:30
00:37:29
00:37:19
00:37:38
00:37:41
00:37:40
00:37:27
00:37:33
00:37:41
00:37:47
00:37:58
00:38:17
00:38:05
00:38:24
00:38:06
00:38:18
00:38:41
00:38:26
00:38:24
00:39:12
00:38:42
00:39:17
00:39:11
00:39:38
00:39:17
00:39:33
00:39:33
00:40:32
00:40:16
00:33:27
00:40:42
00:40:47
00:41:06
00:38:30
00:41:04
00:41:03
00:42:01
00:41:44
00:42:24
00:42:38
00:42:17
00:42:58
00:43:21
00:43:21
00:43:42
00:43:20
00:44:02
00:44:21
00:44:23
00:44:06
00:44:39
00:45:00
00:45:44
00:45:18
00:47:31
00:47:30
00:47:51
00:48:04
00:48:13
00:47:55
00:47:58
00:48:29
00:52:09
00:51:51
00:53:13
00:54:22
00:54:16
00:54:44
00:54:53
00:54:55
00:55:16

00:55:18

00:55:47
00:58:55
01:00:00
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